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Nom

MOREIRA Pascal
BRUDERMANN
JURCZAK
THOREZ Alain
BRUDERMANN
RIBEIRO Manuel
JURCZAK
BRUDERMANN
TALIA Marc
TALIA Marc
MEDARD P&Fils
THOREZ Alain
JURCZAK
RIBEIRO Manuel
SALMON Yannick
JURCZAK
JURCZAK
BRUDERMANN
TALIA Marc
CAGIN Aubert
MOREIRA Pascal
TALIA Marc
MEDARD P&Fils
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
MEDARD P&Fils
TALIA Marc
TALIA Marc
SZYMANSKI
CUVILLIER
CAGIN Aubert
THOREZ Alain
MOREIRA Pascal
MAURICE Didier
CAGIN Aubert
RIBEIRO Manuel
CAGIN Aubert
THOREZ Alain
CAGIN Aubert
CAGIN Aubert
SZYMANSKI
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN Aubert
THOREZ Alain
BRUDERMANN
THOREZ Alain
BRUDERMANN
MOREIRA Pascal
TALIA Marc
BRUDERMANN
TALIA Marc
MEDARD P&Fils
SCHOSSELER
RIBEIRO Manuel
JURCZAK
BRUDERMANN
RIBEIRO Manuel
CAGIN Aubert
MAURICE Didier
SZYMANSKI

R06 MMM 06 PIG GEN

Pigeon

0300153-16
0105707-15
0116041-15
0116078-15
0105730-15
0107524-15
0063433-14
0301039-16
0105232-15
0120996-15
0303906-16
0063576-14
0411109-12
0300362-16
0302093-16
0116056-15
0116051-15
0105736-15
0165214-17
0057302-14
0509983-10
0165205-17
0303929-16
0301099-16
0301053-16
0303904-16
0300276-16
0300216-16
0106523-15
0242045-17
0301445-16
0116090-15
0105106-15
0107844-15
0403700-12
0300434-16
0301457-16
0411347-12
0301461-16
0301476-16
0107422-15
0105704-15
0106247-15
0116083-15
0349949-11
0116095-15
0056124-14
0300149-16
0300268-16
0431902-13
0105208-15
0170725-17
0311994-16
0300340-16
0306746-16
0301040-16
0300356-16
0301463-16
0107804-15
0106524-15

Px
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AS PIGEON GENERAL

Pts

3638.6
3134.51
2842.86
2499.58
2452.02
2405.55
2353.52
2260.01
2618.54
2570.41
2462.72
2417.15
2319.31
2302.18
2245.21
2238.12
1982.35
1860.77

1735.8
1538.89
2547.36

2300.4
2145.37
2132.56
1997.71
1969.22
1947.96
1924.55
1897.89
1888.86
1855.54
1810.87
1778.39

1736.4
1658.22
1633.52
1628.54
1536.18
1488.26
1374.26
1339.46
1331.69
1323.83
1311.45
1311.28
1208.09
1195.95
1044.18
2080.26
1942.29
1834.65
1832.29
1791.65
1756.26
1726.57
1705.98
1632.02
1551.25
1536.98
1533.89

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
BAR LE DUC
GIRAUMONT
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
BAR LE DUC
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
BAR LE DUC
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
BAR LE DUC
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MEUSE

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MEUSE

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MEUSE

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MEUSE

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

JURCZAK
CAGIN Aubert
RISSER Jean
MOREIRA Pascal
MEDARD P&Fils
BRUDERMANN
MEDARD P&Fils
SOUSA Antoine
MOREIRA Pascal
KROLIC Jadranko
THOREZ Alain
CUVILLIER
CAGIN Aubert
MEDARD P&Fils
BRUDERMANN
KIPPER Gérard
COSTA FARIA
SZYMANSKI
KROLIC Jadranko
BRUDERMANN
KIPPER Gérard
THOREZ Alain
BRUDERMANN
THOREZ Alain
MOREIRA Pascal
SZYMANSKI
BRUDERMANN
CUVILLIER
BETTINI Patrick
MEDARD P&Fils
CAGIN Aubert
JURCZAK
CAGIN Aubert
RIBEIRO Manuel
CAGIN Aubert
MOREIRA Pascal
THOREZ Alain
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
JURCZAK

R06 MMM 06 PIG GEN

Pigeon

0116052-15
0431138-13
0055812-14
0300106-16
0303909-16
0107264-15
0313428-16
0055918-14
0057328-14
0105861-15
0116082-15
0307917-16
0301480-16
0170739-17
0105758-15
0300832-16
0165337-17
0106511-15
0107309-15
0301073-16
0311860-16
0116071-15
0301095-16
0116092-15
0165113-17
0106518-15
0403626-12
0171908-17
0301942-16
0313415-16
0056908-14
0306755-16
0301478-16
0300479-16
0431120-13
0105148-15
0306884-16
0301089-16
0105701-15
0306769-16

Px
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Pts

1515.94
1505.45
1476.43
1470.8
1445.75
1398.2
1394.89
1359.48
1318.13
1315.34
1314.88
1311.82
1306.52
1294.7
1278.66
12241
1208.79
1207.21
1195.26
1170.28
1118.43
1105.04
1099.72
1094.37
1089.97
1080.28
1068.47
1048.54
1044.67
1033.46
1021.72
981.33
962.02
957.97
947.55
926.47
900.15
884.29
854.81
833.37

Enlogement

GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
BAR LE DUC
FLORANGE
BAR LE DUC
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
BAR LE DUC
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
BAR LE DUC
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MEUSE

MOSELLE OUEST
MEUSE

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MEUSE

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MEUSE

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



